L16000218840

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(
	101 1 27 101	-
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
(500	ament namber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	•	ŀ
		ŀ

Office Use Only



300364899763

05/03/21~-01036~-007 **25.00





COVER LETTER

	ation Section n of Corporations		
Ch	apman Two Holdings, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lis	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Jamie Dokovna		
		Name of Person	
	Becker & Poliakoff, P.A.		
	Firm/Company		
	625 N. Flagler Drive, 7th	Floor	
		Address	
	West Palm Beach, Florida	a 33401	
	jdokovna@beckerlawyers.	City/State and Zip Code	
		(to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, please	call:	
Jamie Dokovna		561 820-2890 at ()	
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	•
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:		
☑ \$25.00 Filin	g Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	atus &
Regist Divisi P.O. B	Address: ration Section on of Corporations fox 6327 assec, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	O -11 III

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Chapman Two Holdings, LLC				
(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Comp: (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L16000218840	Liability Company	were filed on Dece	ember 2, 2016	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company her	<u>e</u> :	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl		224 Chimney Cor		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Suite 1002		
The same of the sa	<u> </u>	Jupiter, Fl. 33458		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		224 Chimney Corner Lane Suite 1002		
. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr Name of New Registered Agent:	registered office ess here: Jamie Dokovna		ords, <u>enter the na</u>	me of the new register
New Registered Office Address: 625 N. Fl		Or. 7th Floor		
		Enter Florid	a street address	
	West Palm Bea	ich	, Florida $\frac{3}{2}$	3401
		City		Zip Code
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			
hereby accept the appointment as register rovisions of all statutes relative to the pro- ccept the obligations of my position as reg ging filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	per and complete gistered agent as _l registered office	performance of m provided for in Ch	y duties, and I am apter 605, F.S. Oi	familiar with and r, if this document is imited liability
	>	Jan J	e C	ω .

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Dana Goldberg	224 Chimney Corner Lane, Suite 1002, Jupite	er, FL 334 国 区Add
			TRemove
			TChange
MGR Cary Moore	184 Via Vera Cruz, Jupiter, FL 33458		
			ZRemove
			Thange
		·	Remove
			Change
			= Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Emange
			PRemove 1
			-Change

			<u>.</u>
·			
•			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

i effective date is fisted, the date the	e date of filing: St be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing lock does not meet the applicable statutory department of State's records.		
ecord specifies a delayed effectives filed.	we date, but not an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90)th day after the
ed Apil 26	2021		2
		- :	Ú2)
ans	}		
alose		•	
Ol Ose	Signature of a member or authorized represen	•	<u> </u>

Filing Fee: \$25.00